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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 2 Micro Max [Q]

Practice started at 14:40:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(44) Lewis Moulaert
1 1:08.206 +2.864 14:45:49.047
2 1:06.168 +0.826 14:46:55.215
3 1:06.341 +0.999 14:48:01.556
4 1:05.773 +0.431 14:49:07.329
5 1:06.009 +0.667 14:50:13.338
6 1:05.730 +0.388 14:51:19.068
7 1:05.871 +0.529 14:52:24.939
8 1:06.726 +1.384 14:53:31.665
9 1:05.342 14:54:37.007
10 1:05.594 +0.252 14:55:42.601
1 1:07.129 +1.787 14:56:49.730
12 1:05.621 +0.279 14:57:55.351
(23) Amaury Meertens
1 1:08.312 +2.860 14:43:30.592
2 1:06.239 +0.787 14:44:36.831
3 1:06.820 +1.368 14:45:43.651
4 1:10.094 +4.642 14:46:53.745
5 1:08.062 +2.610 14:48:01.807
6 1:06.024 +0.572 14:49:07.831
7 1:06.060 +0.608 14:50:13.891
8 1:05.671 +0.219 14:51:19.562
9 1:05.677 +0.225 14:52:25.239
10 1:05.452 14:53:30.691
1 1:05.857 +0.405 14:54:36.548
12 1:05.993 +0.541 14:55:42.541
13 1:06.512 +1.060 14:56:49.053
14 1:06.006 +0.554 14:57:55.059
(18) Tom Braeken
1 1:07.704 +2.132 14:43:59.115
2 1:06.310 +0.738 14:45:05.425
3 1:06.175 +0.603 14:46:11.600
4 1:06.045 +0.473 14:47:17.645
5 1:05.811 +0.239 14:48:23.456
6 1:06.260 +0.688 14:49:29.716
7 1:06.093 +0.521 14:50:35.809
8 1:51.941 +46.369 14:52:27.750
9 1:09.967 +4.395 14:53:37.717
10 1:05.619 +0.047 14:54:43.336
1 1:05.572 14:55:48.908
12 1:05.999 +0.427 14:56:54.907
13 1:06.038 +0.466 14:58:00.945
(7) Mitchell Van Dijk
1 1:09.025 +3.247 14:43:51.205
2 1:07.476 +1.698 14:44:58.681
3 1:05.985 +0.207 14:46:04.666
4 1:05.967 +0.189 14:47:10.633
5 1:05.810 +0.032 14:48:16.443
6 1:05.778 14:49:22.221
7 1:06.271 +0.493 14:50:28.492
8 2:00.020 +54.242 14:52:28.512
9 1:07.483 +1.705 14:53:35.995
10 1:06.174 +0.396 14:54:42.169
11 1:08.081 +2.303 14:55:50.250
(28) Douwe Dedecker
1 1:08.595 +2.441 14:43:48.463
2 1:06.630 +0.476 14:44:55.093
3 1:06.621 +0.467 14:46:01.714
4 1:06.503 +0.349 14:47:08.217
5 1:06.154 14:48:14.371
6 6:58.863 +5:52.709 14:55:13.234
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:07.680 +1.526 14:56:20.914
8 1:06.488 +0.334 14:57:27.402
9 1:06.294 +0.140 14:58:33.696

(41) Senna Versluijs

1 1:08.582 +2.231 14:42:04.164
2 1:06.998 +0.647 14:43:11.162
3 1:07.001 +0.650 14:44:18.163
4 1:06.800 +0.449 14:45:24.963
5 1:06.398 +0.047 14:46:31.361
6 1:06.464 +0.113 14:47:37.825
7 1:06.878 +0.527 14:48:44.703
8 2:05.987 +59.636 14:50:50.690
9 1:07.423 +1.072 14:51:58.113
10 1:06.558 +0.207 14:53:04.671
1 1:06.410 +0.059 14:54:11.081
12 1:06.527 +0.176 14:55:17.608
13 1:06.374 +0.023 14:56:23.982
14 1:06.428 +0.077 14:57:30.410
15 1:06.351 14:58:36.761
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